



MARKETING

Upgrade your menu with Bavarian-style soft pretzels & rolls to bring an authentic pretzel experience to your customers. These pretzels don't just taste great, they also deliver an artisan touch to your establishment.

Nutrition Facts

108 Servings per container

Serving Size 1/12 of pretzel with approx 1 tsp (4g) salt (61g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories **160**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.5 g **4%**

Saturated Fat 1.5 g **8%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg **0%**

Sodium 1640 mg **71%**

Total Carbohydrates 27 g **10%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 1 g Added Sugars **2%**

Protein 5 g

Vitamin D 0.3 mcg 2%

Calcium 10 mg 0%

Iron 0.4 mg 2%

Potassium 40 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	GTIN	Pack Description
7114	10053493071146	9 count

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
SUPERPRETZEL® Bavarian	J&J SNACK FOODS CORP.	Dough Based Products / Meals - Not Ready to Eat - Savoury (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
16.5 LBR	13.5 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	Tlx/Hi	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19.81 INH	13.19 INH	13.25 INH	2 FTQ	7x6	365 Days	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen (0° F or below) Shelf life up to 180 days when stored properly.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Bake and serve.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Oven – 1) Remove frozen product from freezer. 2) Let product thaw prior to heating (store in refrigerator overnight, or remove product from freezer approximately 90 minutes prior to use. 3) Spray pretzel with water and top with pretzel salt. 4) Heat in oven at 350°F* for approximately 9-10 minutes. 5) Serve immediately or hold up to two hours under heat. Microwave – Not recommended for microwave oven. * Heating times and temperatures may vary.

INGREDIENTS

ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, Malted Barley Flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, sugar, contains 2% or less of the following: yeast, dough conditioner (mono and diglycerides, ascorbic acid, citric acid), wheat gluten, dough conditioner (wheat flour, enzymes), salt, bicarbonates and carbonates of soda. Salt topping: salt. Contains wheat. Does not contain bioengineered food ingredients.

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived from Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soybean - N
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

MORE INFORMATION